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ilAsKoH ISD ?011-2012

BUDGET ANALYSiS SUUI,IARY

REVTNUE

Fund - 199

Fund - 211

Fund - 240

Fund - 244

Fund - 255

Fund - 262

Fund - 265

Fund - 270

Fund - 2i9

Fund - 283

Fund - 285

Fund - 287

Fund - 404

Fund - 411

Fund - 415

Fund - 419

Fund - 429

Fund - 599

Fund - 753

Fund - 810

IOTAL RTVENUE:

Budgeted

5,810,906

1 54 ,926

338 ,500

40 ,245

10 (rl

33,722

3 ,644

161,194

54

58 ,500

45 ,093

575,450

n ?(t (Et

::::::::::

Ad iustg|ents

4 !14 A/zrll,J.00-

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00

.00

.00

.00

,00

.00

.00

AA
, vv

.00

. ,00

.00

,00

4.8?-

15,000,00-

1,149.95-

Balance

4 ,675 ,402 .30

154,826.00

?67 ,100.84

.00

39,405 .50

19,523.00

2 ,591 .4g-

.00

AA
. vv

3,644,00

,00

161 ,194.00

54 .00

.00

,00

52 ,940 ,08

45 , 083 .00

573 ,530 .50

t5,001 ,00-

8 ,850 ,05

GENERAL FUND

ESEA IiTLE I PARI A-II,IP. BASIC PROGAI,I

NAIIOI{AL SCI|OOL LUNCH & EREAKFAST PROG.

VOCATIOIIAL EDUCATION - BASIC 6RA|{T

TIILT II - PARI A IIAC|J/PRINC IRNG

TITLE II - PART D IECHNOLOGY

IIILE XIV ARRA SIATE STII,IULUS

IIILE VI, PART B, RURAT & LOI.I INCOI{I

ARRA IITLE II, D IECHNOLOGY

ARRA STIIIUtUS IDEA B

ARRA IITLE I

EDUCATION JOBS FUND

SIUDEI'IT SUCCESS Il{IIIATIVE ORANI

TiCHIIOLOGY ALLOIIITNT

PREKIiiDERGARTEN EXPANSION ORAliT

HTAD SIART

DAIE GRAI{T

DTBT STRVICE FUI{05

IITSURANCE FU|iD

PRI!,ATE TRUST FUND

18,268.53- 5,gg4,071.99
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ilASK0rl isD 20rL-201?

BUDGiT ANALYSIS SUI,IIIARY

E XPEND I IURE S

Budgeted

GENERAL FUND 6,810,806

ESEA TITLE I PART A.IIIP. BASIC PROOAI,I 154,825

NATIOI'IAL SCHOOT LUNCIl & BREAKFASI PROG. 338,500

Fund - 199

Fund - 211

Fund - 210

Fund - 244

Fund - 255

Fund - 262

Fund - 256

Fund - 270

Fund - 279

Fund - 283

Fund - 285

Fund - 287

Fund - 404

Fund - 411

Fund - 419

Fund - 429

Fund - 599

Fund - 753

Fund - 810

VOCAIIONAL EDUCATION - BASIC GRANI

TIILE II - PARI A IEACH/PRINC IRNC

IIILE II - PART D TEC||NOLOGY

IITLE XIV ARRA SIAIE SIII.lULUS

IITLE VI, PART B, RURAL & LOIJ Il{CO|,lI

ARRA IITLE II, D TECI|NOLOGY

ARRA SIII1ULUS IDTA 8

ARRA TIILE I

EDUCATIOli JOES FUND

SIIJDENT SUCCESS INIIIAIIVE 6RA|.lI

IECHNOLOOY ALLOII,IINT

HEAD SIARI

DAIE GRANT

DEBI SERVICI Ft]IiDS

INSURA|{CE FUt,lD

PRI\/ATT TR|.JSI IUND

44,245

19,523

30,329

2,894

151 , i94

64

58 ,500

45,083

575 ,450

10,000

Encumbrances

535 ,020 , 73

r, tee! ttv

tL ,078.?I

171,96

8,727 .50

Jt, .6 |

.00

.00

AN
, vv

.00

.00

13,924.41

.00

.00

5,724.39

.00

.00

.00

AA.vv

Expendi tures

831,013,18

34 ,652 , 94

5i,485 ,91

1 ,950 , 00

967.00

382 . 30

30 ,329 .00

.00

nn
, vv

2 ,894 .00

.00

24,L|L49

.00

.00

7,031 ,56

134,99

.00

10,007.00

.00

1,000,959.3i
:;:::::::::::

Ealance

5 ,443 ,772.09

80,487 .71

.e, t ter 'ev

I,ItL70-

30 ,550 , 50

18,811.03

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

i23,158.10

64 .00

.00

45 ,7 44 .06

44 ,949 .01

575 ,450 . 00

10,007,00-

10,000,00

TOTAL EXPENDITURTS; 6,630 ,792,42


